1
R-PRH18-24
ROTARY HAMMER
SDS plus 18 V Li-Ion
R-PRH18-24-XL2RawlHAMMER
The efficient hammer mechanism allows drilling holes
in all building materials.
RawlBattery’s 18 V battery is interchangeable
with Rawlplug 18 V devices.
Concrete
Reinforced concrete
Brick
Stone
Steel
Timber
Powerful brushless motor ensures high efficiency of the mechanism
and increases the life time of the tool
3 functions - drilling / hammer drilling / chiseling makes the rotary
hammer an extremely versatile power tool
Ergonomic mode selector allows convenient and quick switching
between power tool functions
Compact design and lightweight construction reduces fatigue during
long-term use
Electronic protection stop system engages during jamming to protect
the user and the power tool
Two Li-Ion batteries with 5.0 Ah capacity and a 50-minute fast charger
are included with the set to guarantee uninterrupted work
The SDS plus tool shank ensures full compatibility with a wide range
of accessories available on the market and enables effective transfer
of impact energy
PODŁOŻA FEATURES AND BENEFITS
2
SDS plus  ROTARY HAMMER
18 V Li-Ion RawlHAMMER R-PRH18-24-XL2
The R-PRH18-24-XL2 hammer drill is characterized by a refined and durable construction.
Efficient hammer mechanism allows for efficient drilling of holes in concrete and reinforced
concrete up to 24 mm in diameter. The function of shoring allow for using a power tool when
chipping ceramic tiles and removing the old plaster. Two batteries and a 50-minute charger
included in the set guarantee operation without unnecessary downtime.
PRODUCT INFORMATION
APPLICATIONS
Drilling holes in concrete up to Ø 24 mm
Drilling holes in wood up to Ø 26 mm
Drilling holes in metal up to Ø 13 mm
Façades and roofs thermal insulations
Sheet metal drilling
up to Ø10 mm x 2 mm thick
Wooden constructions: drilling in wood
or chipboard (up to Ø 30 mm)
Index Motor type
Battery
voltage
[V]
Battery
capacity
[Ah]
Rotation
speed
[rpm]
Impact
frequency
[ipm]
Impact
energy
[J]
Tool
shank
Max drilling
diameter
concrete
[mm]
Max drilling
diameter
wood
[mm]
Max drilling
diameter
metal
[mm]
Inner
weight
[kg]
Outer
weight
[kg]
R-PRH18-24-
XL2
brushless 18 5.0 0-1000 0-4160 2.1 SDS plus 24 26 13 6.02 6.02
3
RELATED PRODUCTS
IndexIndex Power toolPower tool
Battery Battery
R-BAT-185001  R-BAT-185001
[5.0 [5.0 AhAh]]
Rawlcase Rawlcase
R-RC-4414R-RC-4414
Box Box Charger 6.5A Charger 6.5A
R-CHR-186502R-CHR-186502
ManualManual Protective glovesProtective gloves EAN
R-RH18-24
R-PRH18-24-XL2 1 2 1 - 1 1 1 5906675553870
R-PRH18-24-XS 1 - - 1 - 1 - 5906675553856
R-PRH18-24-S 1 - 1 - - 1 - 5906675553863
OFFER
SDS plus  ROTARY HAMMER
18 V Li-Ion RawlHAMMER R-PRH18-24-XL2
Drill bits Rebardrill SDS plus
RT-SDSR
Drill bits Aggressor SDS Plus
RT-SDSA
Drill bits Brickdrill SDS plus
RT-SDSB
Hollow drill bits Dustlessdrill
SDS plus RT-SDSH
High-quality SDS plus drill
bits for drilling in reinforced
concrete
Drill bits SDS plus for fast
drilling in concrete
Drill bits for non-impact dril-
ling in ceramic materials
Hollow drill bits SDS plus for
dust-free drilling in concrete
Concrete screw anchor
R-LX-H
Stainless steel Throughbolt
R-HPTII-A4
Universal nylon plug with screw
4ALL
Nylon frame fixing
R-FF1-L
Hex Concrete Screw Anchor Stainless steel throughbolt
anchor for cracked and non-
cracked concrete
High performance nylon plug
with screw for all types of
substrates
Universal countersunk frame
fixing for many applications